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Last Name First Name Company/
School Position Address Phone E-Mail

Archer Mike Walsworth Publishing 19004 - 34th NE
Seattle, WA  98155

206-366-1601
206-979-4249 mike.archer@walsworth.com

Best Justin The Herald Staff Photographer 1213 California St.
Everett, WA  98201

425-339-3000
x3295 best@heraldnet.com

Biggs Phil Everett Public Schools Instructional Technology
Specialist

3715 Oakes Ave
Everett, WA  98201 425-339-4664 pbiggs@everett.wednet.edu

Bradshaw Brad High Resistant
Industrial Coatings President 1102 B3 Bonneville Ave.

Snohomish, WA 98290 360-568-2098 HRIC@GTE.net

Bredeson MaryKaye Edmonds CC - BTC Faculty 9030 35th Ave SE
Everett, WA  98208 425-337-9126 sbredeso@verizon.net

Browne Eric Browne Production
Group Cinematographer 206-382-0591

Campbell Gay Everett Public Schools Director of
Communications

4730 Colby Ave
Everett, WA  98203 425-339-4234 gay.campbell@everett.wednet.edu

Corning Keith Everett Public Schools Theatre Technician 3616 Colby Ave, #725
Everett, WA  98201 425-303-8887 keith_corning@everett.wednet.edu

Davis William ITT Technical Institute 2525 - 223rd St. SE
Bothell, WA  98021 425-485-0303 willdavis@itt-tech.edu

DeRosia John Boeing 5720 West Dr.
Everett, WA  98203 425-266-6128 john.derosia@boeing.com

Dunn Mike Dunn Photography 327 Crown Dr.
Everett, WA  98203 425-259-1711 mdunn76658@aol.com

Fender Carl Cascade High School Teacher Liaison 801 E Casino Rd
Everett, WA  98203 425-356-4500 cfender@everett.wednet.edu

Firth Eric Caesari Response
Television

Post Production
Supervisor 206-715-2351

Fitzpatric Les Rocket Pictures Owner 206-623-7678

Friedle David HM Jackson High
School Teacher 1508 - 136th St SE

Mill Creek, WA  98012 425-316-5200 dfriedle@everett.wednet.edu

Grayum Kevin Cascade High School Teacher 801 E Casino Rd
Everett, WA  98203 425-356-4500 kgrayum@everett.wednet.edu

Guffey Kathy HM Jackson High
School Teacher 1508 - 136th St SE

Mill Creek, WA  98012 425-316-5200 kguffey@everett.wednet.edu
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Haskell Vicki Everett Public Schools Community Resource
Assistant - Heatherwod

1419 Trillium Blvd SE
Mill Creek, WA  98012 425-338-5000 vhaskell@everett.wednet.edu

Javid Mahnaz Microsoft Instructional Designer 13922 64th Pl W
Edmonds, WA  98026

425-742-9246
425-705-4517

mjavid@microsoft.com
mjavid@worldnet.att.net

Johnson Brad Everett High School Teacher 2416 Colby Ave
Everett, WA  98201 425-337-4400 bjohnson@everett.wednet.edu

Johnson Jim Cascade High School Teacher 801 E Casino Rd
Everett, WA  98203 425-356-4500 jjohnson@everett.wednet.edu

Kammer Greg Everett Community
College Multimedia Instructor 2000 Tower Street

Everett, WA  98208 425-337-0591 Gkammer@evcc.ctc.edu

Little Gordon Everett High School Teacher 2416 Colby Ave
Everett, WA  98201 425-337-4400 glittle@everett.wednet.edu

Michaelson Sue Everett Public Schools Community Resource
Assistant - Eisenhower

10200 - 25th Ave. SE
Everett, WA  98208 425-338-5110 smichaelson@everett.wednet.edu

Moon Bob HM Jackson High
School Teacher 1508 - 136th St SE

Mill Creek, WA  98012 425-316-5200 rmoon@everett.wednet.edu

Mumm Nathan Children's Ministry Director 1106 Columbia, Ste 200
Marysville, WA 98270 360-358-4744 nathanm@nhccm.org

Rowe Ken Henry Cogswell
College

Dean, School of Digital
Arts

3002 Colby Ave
Everett, WA  98201 425-258-3351 kdr@henrycogswell.edu

Shaw Jan Jan's Design Owner 13530 Cascadian Way
Everett, WA  98208 425-743-9784 JJSJansdesigns@aol.com

Sullivan Rick Owner 206-363-9140

Tescornia John Productions Northwest Owner 425-990-8890

Thorleifson Chris HM Jackson High
School Teacher 1508 - 136th St SE

Mill Creek, WA  98012 425-316-5200 cthorleifson@everett.wednet.edu

Thorleifson Margaret HM Jackson High
School Teacher 1508 - 136th St SE

Mill Creek, WA  98012 425-316-5200 mthorleifson@everett.wednet.edu

Trueit Bill Cascade High School Teacher 801 E Casino Rd
Everett, WA  98203 425-356-4500 btrueit@everett.wednet.edu
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Vener Judith Independent Producer and
Writer 206-283-7156

Wigre Rick HM Jackson High
School Teacher 1508 - 136th St SE

Mill Creek, WA  98012 425-316-5200 rwigre@everett.wednet.edu
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Technology and Industry Committee Prospect Planning

Tech & Industry Committee Prospect/Lead Status
ARCHITECHTURE
Brad Bradshaw 1. Carlos Veliz (Rose spoke w/ him, see bus card)1/8 sent pkt, 1/15 spoke, he's thinkin
vacant 2 2.  
vacant 3 3.

4.
5.
6.

COMPUTER
Mary Kaye Bredeson 1. Nathan Mumm 1/15 msg, sent pkt
Phil Biggs 2. Chris Greer - msg 1/8 e-mail
Will Davis 3. Connie Ulrick - msg 1/8 email

4.
DIGITAL DESIGN
Ken Rowe 1. Ken Collins (Verizon) hold-we have a number of Verizon contacts
Greg Kammer 2. Michael Sours No
Mahnaz Javid 3. Joel Wiljanen 1/8 msg
Jan Shaw 4. Michael Casad 1/8 e-mail, he's thinking

PHOTOGRAPHY
Justin Best .  
Mike Dunn 2.
vacant 3 3.

4.
VIDEO PRODUCTION
Judith Vener  Jim Johnson contacted
Les Fitzpatric  Jim Johnson contacted
Rick Sullivan  Jim Johnson contacted
John Tescorina Jim Johnson contacted
Eric Firth Jim Johnson contacted
Eric Browne Jim Johnson contacted
PUBLICATIONS
Mike Archer, Walsworth Publishing 1.Mark Somers 1/8 msg email
Gay Campbell 2.  
vacant 3 3.
Vicki Haskell 4.
Sue Michaelson 5.

THEATRE TECHNICIAN
Keith Corning 1. Village Theatre  
vacant 2 2.
vacant 3 3.

4.



1/8 sent pkt, 1/15 spoke, he's thinkin

hold-we have a number of Verizon contacts


